10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Fixed and Revolving Handles 5

GN 798.2

Revolving Handles

Plastic, Spindle Steel, with Internal Thread

SPECIFICATION
Handle

Plastic, Polyamide (PA) KT
» Operating temperature up to 90 °C

« Black, matte finish

Spindle
Steel

Zinc plated, blue passivated

INFORMATION

The design of the revolving handles GN 798.2 is characterized by
their shape, consisting of two cylinders. It gives the hand an excellent

grip.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
« Plastic Characteristics (see page A2)
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S S
GN 798.2
Description d d2 ds da I 12 I3 t 52
GN 798.2-KT-16-Mb5 16 M5 10 13 415 15 2.5 10 20
GN 798.2-KT-18-M5 18 M5 10 145 56 19 2.5 10 28
GN 798.2-KT-22-M6 22 M6 14 185 59 21 2.5 12 75
GN 798.2-KT-24-M6 24 M6 14 18.5 74 27 25 12 86
GN 798.2-KT-25-M8 25 M8 16 20 84 30 2.5 14 117
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